LIST OF APPROVED VEHICLE IMMOBILIZATION COMPANIES & FEE SCHEDULE

Updated July 2022

AAA Statewide Immobilization
Serving all of South Florida
(561) 495-0036

(954) 772-1500

(561) 716-3510 (cell & text)

Budget Immobilization, LL.C
1011 Cheryl Road

Haverhill, FL 33417

(855) 879-1239 or (561) 502-8562

Court Immobilization Program
12773 Forest Hill Boulevard, Suite 209
Wellington, Florida 33414

(561) 798-2907

DUI Boot Lady, LLC (English & Spanish Speaking)
2780 Holly Road

West Palm Beach, Florida 33406

(561) 541-1924

Immobilize Me Now, LLC

817 Piper Cay Drive,

West Palm Beach, FL 33415

(877) 658-4477, (561) 294 — 3333, or (561) 667-4255

SBS Booting, LL.C

6618 /Georgia Ave,

West Palm Beach, Florida 33405
(754) 268 -3547

Fee Schedule

10 day: $100

30 day: $150

90 day: $250

Missed Appointment fee: $25

Minimum fuel surcharge for outside coverage area of
Palm Beach & Broward counties: 25

Fee Schedule

10 day: $100

30 day: $150

90 day: $225

10% discount for veterans and senior citizens

5% service charge if paying by credit or debit card

Fee Schedule
10 day: $100
30 day: $150
90 day: $225

Fee Schedule
10 day: $100
30 day: $150
90 day: $225

Fee Schedule

10 day: $100

30 day: $150

90 day: $225

10% discount for college students, veterans and senior
citizens

5% service charge if paying by credit or debit card

Fee Schedule
10 day: $100
30 day: $150
90 day: $225



